
SLOTS

VIDEO POKER

TABLE GAMES

BINGO

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.
 7.
 8.
 9.
 10.

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.

GAME: AMOUNT:
Pai Gow Progressive
Ultimate Texas Hold’em

GAME: AMOUNT:
Dual Daub Progressive

Lightning Link
Shamrock
Dancing Drums 
Real Little Piggies 
Dragon Tower 

Tiger Reign 

Rakin' Bacon 

Dragons vs Pandas 

Dancing Foo 
Triple Coin Treasures 

$1 Sequential Royal Flush 
$10 Royal Flush 
$5 Royal Flush 
25c Sequential Royal Flush 
$1 Royal Flush 

25c Royal Flush 

High Limit Room 
Casino Garage Entrance 
Main Cage  
Cashier Cage 
Earl Grey Restrooms
Players Club

Casino Main Entrance 
Casino Garage Entrance 

Buffet Entrance 
Round bar & Players club 

ALL Casino Bars 
High Limit Bar 
High Limit Bar 
ALL Casino Bars 
ALL Casino Bars 

Summerlin Bar & Round Bar 

$105,495 
$31,024 
$26,684 
$26,337 

$23,235 
$21,745 

$18,967 
$15,420 
$15,014 
$8,908 

$50,735 
$40,114 
$22,331 
$12,861 
$4,303 

$1,004 

$ 222,325

$ 5,396

$82,532

9/27/23


