TOP TO CURRENT PROGRESSIVES OF THE WEEK AS OF 1/27/23

SLOTS

GAME:	LOCATION:	AMOUNT:
1. Lightning Link	High Limit Room	\$105,495
2. Shamrock	Casino Garage Entrance	\$31,024
3. Dancing Drums	Main Cage	\$26,684
4. Real Little Piggies	Cashier Cage	\$26,337
5. Dragon Tower	Earl Grey Restrooms	\$23,235
6. Rakin' Bacon	Players Club	\$21,745
7. Tiger Reign	Casino Main Entrance	\$18,967
8. Dragons vs Pandas	Casino Garage Entrance	\$15,420
9. Dancing Foo	Buffet Entrance	\$15,014
10. Triple Coin Treasures	Round bar & Players club	\$8,908

VIDEO POKER

GAME:	LOCATION:	AMOUNT:
1. \$1 Sequential Royal Flush	ALL Casino Bars	\$50,735
2. \$10 Royal Flush	High Limit Bar	\$40,114
3. \$5 Royal Flush	High Limit Bar	\$22,331
4. 25c Sequential Royal Flush	ALL Casino Bars	\$12,861
5. \$1 Royal Flush	ALL Casino Bars	\$4,303
6. 25c Royal Flush	Summerlin Bar & Round Bar	\$1,004

TABLE GAMES

B

GAME: Pai Gow Progressive Ultimate Texas Hold'em

AMOUNT: \$ 222,325 \$ 5,396

NGO

GAME: Dual Daub Progressive

AMOUNT: \$82,532